1. Record Nr.
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910141252403321

Organic electronics Il : more materials and applications / / edited by
Hagen Klauk

Weinheim, : Wiley-VCH, 2012

9783527640225
3527640223
9781283869850
1283869853
9783527640218
3527640215
9783527640232
3527640231

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (442 p.)

KlaukHagen

621.3815284

Organic electronics

Organic field-effect transistors
Thin film transistors

Organic thin films

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.

Includes bibliographical references and index.

pt. 1. Materials -- pt. 2. Manufacturing -- pt. 3. Applications.

Like its predecessor this book is devoted to the materials,
manufacturing and applications aspects of organic thin-film
transistors. Onceagain authored by the most renowned experts from
this fascinating and fast-moving area of research, it offers a joint
perspective bothbroad and in-depth on the latest developments in the
areas of materials chemistry, transport physics, materials
characterization, manufacturing technology, and circuit integration of
organic transistors. With its many figures and detailed index, this book
once again also serves as a ready reference.



