

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910141252403321
Titolo	Organic electronics II : more materials and applications / / edited by Hagen Klauk
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Weinheim, : Wiley-VCH, 2012
ISBN	9783527640225 3527640223 9781283869850 1283869853 9783527640218 3527640215 9783527640232 3527640231
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (442 p.)
Altri autori (Persone)	KlaukHagen
Disciplina	621.3815284
Soggetti	Organic electronics Organic field-effect transistors Thin film transistors Organic thin films
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	pt. 1. Materials -- pt. 2. Manufacturing -- pt. 3. Applications.
Sommario/riassunto	Like its predecessor this book is devoted to the materials, manufacturing and applications aspects of organic thin-film transistors. Once again authored by the most renowned experts from this fascinating and fast-moving area of research, it offers a joint perspective both broad and in-depth on the latest developments in the areas of materials chemistry, transport physics, materials characterization, manufacturing technology, and circuit integration of organic transistors. With its many figures and detailed index, this book once again also serves as a ready reference.